Serial Number Range
from GS8406-40833GS-84
from GS9006-42686
GS-90
Part No. 84824
Rev D7
April 2012
Genie Scissors Lift B Gs 3390-4390 Gs 5390 From Sn Gs9006 42685 To 42686 Parts

8 GS-84, GS-90 Part No. 84824
April 2012
How To Order Parts
Part No. 84824 GS-84, GS-90 9
April 2012
Fax Order Form
10 GS-84, GS-90 Part No. 84824
100 Decals April 2012
101.1 Decals with Words
Description Qty.Part No.Item
TAPE,WARNING,BLK/YEL, 50'***33550--
DECAL KIT,SAFETY/INSTR,GS90/8484836--
(includes items 1, 5, 6, 8, 9, 11, 12,
14-20, 22-24, 34, 36, 44, 47-50 and
52-54) GS-84 (to SN 40965) and
GS-90 (to SN 42904)
DECAL KIT,WORDS,GS3384&GS90114046--
(includes items 1, 5, 6, 8, 9, 11, 12,
14-20, 22, 24, 34, 36, 44, 47-50 and
52-54) GS-84 (from SN 40966) and
GS-90 (from SN 42905)
DECAL,NOTICE,SHUTOFF
VALVES...........................................1
259941
DECAL,LABEL,UNLEADED GAS
ONLY...............................................1
281582
DECAL,LABEL,DIESEL FUEL........1281593
DECAL,LABEL,LIQUID
PROPANE.......................................1
281604
(1 additional with extra LPG tank
option)
DECAL,NOTICE,HAZARDOUS
MAT'LS*...........................................1
281645
DECAL,DANGER,NO
SMOKING***...................................1
281716
DECAL,POWER TO PLATFORM
230V................................................3
281747
DECAL,WARNING-COMPART
ACCESS..........................................1
281758
DECAL,LABEL,MANUAL NOT
HERE...............................................1
281769
DECAL,POWER TO PLATFORM
115V................................................3
2823510
DECAL,WARN,IMPROPER
OPERATION....................................1
2823611
DECAL,DANGER DO NOT ALTER
SWTC..............................................1
3106012
DECAL,LABEL,PATENTS................13814913
DECAL,LANYARD ANCHORAGE
POINT..............................................8
4043414
DECAL,DANGER,GENERAL
SAFETY...........................................1
4309115
GS-84 (to SN 40965) and GS-90 (to
SN 42904)
DECAL,DANGER,GENERAL SAFETY1000042--
GS-84 (from SN 40966) and GS-90
(from SN 42905)
Description Qty.Part No.Item